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4 31
1
2 4
5 7 Amari-Hopfield model
Amari Hopfield
8 10

Feedback Vertex Set

Continueto (@)1




11
12

13

14

15

Python

Python Jupyter Notebook

Continueto @1




Al

Elowitz, Michael B., and Stanislas Leibler. "A synthetic oscillatory network of transcriptional regulators.

Nature 403.6767 (2000): 335-338.
repressilator

Gardner, Timothy S., Charles R. Cantor, and James J. Collins. "Construction of a genetic toggle switch in
Escherichia coli." Nature 403.6767 (2000): 339-342.
toggle switch

Al
Jumper, John, et al. “ Highly accurate protein structure prediction with AlphaFold.” Nature 596.7873

(2021): 583-589.

2024 John Jumper, Demis Hassabis
Al AlphaFold
Al
Al
Al

Continue to




URA

ELSI

Python

Python

23

[Course requirements]

[Evaluation methods and policy]
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